List of First Responders
	[image: TL_logotype_RGB]

	[image: USV React]









James Hitchins 
Head of Student Services & Accessibility;
J.Hitchins@trinitylaban.ac.uk 
020 8305 4418

Sarah Hall 
Senior Counsellor;
S.Hall@trinitylaban.ac.uk 
020 8305 3884

Jennifer Asare
Student Adviser Dance;
J.Asare@trinitylaban.ac.uk  
020 8305 9342
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Hazel Bothma
Head of Learning Advisory Service
H.Bothma@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 9426

Erin Sawicka
Student Services Administrator;
E.Sawicka@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 4444

Laura Witt
Deputy Registrar, Academic Administration and Quality;
L.Witt@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 4407

Matthew Jones
Registry Scheduling Manager
M.Jones@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 4405

Pamela Thompson
Learning, Engagement and Wellbeing Partner;
P.Thompson@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 4374

Linda Nash
Reception Dance Faculty;
L.Nash@trinitylaban.ac.uk
020 8305 9400
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